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Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 David Cerny0 1978Czech Republic 94.3/189.1

 Robert Nitz 0 1977Finland 81/177

 Manuel Grundig0 1978Germany 81.8/175.2

 Boris Palovic0 1978Czech Republic 83.3/181

 Ryoichi Nakano0 1977Japan 73.9/173.4

 Roger Holsether0 1980Norway 85.8/179.5

 Radoslaw Dykowski0 1980Poland 86/182

 Rafal Jalowiecki0 1979Poland 86/179

 Tomasz Walczak0 1981Poland 82.4/175.8

 Albert Mufturel0 1980Romania 83.6/177.5

 Aleksei Isupov0 1977Russia 69.8/169

 Evgenii Malkov0 1980Russia 85.1/178.1

 Andrey Shmidt0 1978Russia 88.8/180.2

 Lubomir Lukac0 1977Slovakia 81.9/179

 Miroslav Skadra0 1977Slovakia 63.4/163.4

 Ivan Delgado0 1978Spain 76.8/174

 Jose-Maria Aige0 1978Spain 67.9/168

 Serkan Kaya0 1978Turkey 84/179

 Umut Isik0 1977Turkey 75/171.2

 Ludek Jiracek0 1978Czech Republic 86/179.5

 Sascha Stasiak0 1981Germany 95.2/188.1

 Alexandr Barbashin0 1978Russia 83.6/176.6

 Farley Leao0 1981Brazil 75.7/172.5

 Dorian Armas0 1980Romania 87.6/182.6

 Oktay Yavuzarslan0 1980Turkey 90.8/186

 Cristhian Vera0 Paraguay 82/176
Σ=26

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Patrik Sery0 1975Czech Republic 90/183.5

 Aapo Kilpelainen  0 1974Finland 71.9/172

 Massimo Iorio0 1973Italy 83.6/176.6

 Francisco Gomez0 1975Spain 89.2/181.5

 Fouad Baziz0 1972France 74.5/174

 Fredrik Strom0 1976Sweden 97.8/191

 Mario Sereni0 1974Italy 77.7/175

 Ihar Sidarchuk0 1973Ireland 85.7/179.9

 Axel Rodhe0 1976Germany 86.9/182

 Serdar Aysan0 1973Turkey 79/175

 Evaristo Cortes0 1972Costa Rica 64.4/164.4
Σ=11
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Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 50 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Darren Maywood0 1970Canada 86.2/180.5

 Petr Jach0 1970Czech Republic 86.1/180

 Mikolaj Kowalik0 1971Poland 88.9/182

 Aristidis Nikolopoulos0 1968South Africa 82.8/177

 Bo Granat0 1970Sweden 95.5/187

 Serdar Kiriscioglu0 1970Turkey 84/183

 Pavel Brožek0 1970Czech Republic 95/186.5

 Emil Kopsík0 1965Slovakia 75/174.5

 Masaki Kanai0 1968Japan 69.5/170

 Alain Muzy0 1959France 83/179.5

 Goran Ilic0 1967Serbia 96/187.1

 Jerzy Pisulski0 1971Poland 88.9/181
Σ=12

Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Robert Nitz 0 1977Finland 81/177

 Boris Palovic0 1978Czech Republic 83.3/181

 Lubomir Lukac0 1977Slovakia 81.9/179

 David Cerny0 1978Czech Republic 94.3/189.1

 Michele Massaro0 1978IFBB Flag 70/169.7

 Radoslaw Dykowski0 1980Poland 86/182

 Nikolaou Paraskevas0 1980Greece 70.5/178.5

 Alexandru Albulescu0 1981Romania 87.1/184.5

 Dorian Armas0 1980Romania 87.6/182.6

 Aram Hajipour 0 1981Finland 73.5/173.4
Σ=10

Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 45 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Aapo Kilpelainen  0 1974Finland 71.9/172

 Rafal Birnbach0 1975Poland 69.3/168.8

 Aleksandar Lekic0 1971Serbia 91.5/188.6

 Emil Kopsík0 1965Slovakia 75/174.5
Σ=4

Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 16-20 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anna-Tereza Cernoskova0 2002Czech Republic /167.5

 Anna Bagautdinova0 2003Estonia /161

 Eszter Molnar0 2001Hungary /157.5

 Emilia Graca0 2005Poland /167

 Karin Suchomelova0 2001Slovakia /166

 Nikol Celerikova0 2004Slovakia /164

 Paulina Melusova0 2005Slovakia /158
Σ=7
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Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 21-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nikoleta Hricova0 1998Czech Republic /172.2

 Merily Palmissaar0 1999Estonia /166

 Yuliia Komenotrus0 1999Poland /162

 Anastasiia Vasylevska0 2000Ukraine /170
Σ=4

Junior Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Milan Matejko0 1999Czech Republic 78.2/180

 Vaclav Onderka0 2000Czech Republic 85/183.1

 Jozsef Nyircsak0 1999Hungary 75.9/178.6

 Jakub Bubniak0 1998Slovakia 90.8/190.2

 Kristian Mesko0 1999Slovakia 79.4/185.5

 Max Blom0 1999Sweden 81.4/179.5

 Dan Pascu0 1999Romania 65/166

 Nuutti Kokkonen0 2002Finland 73/175
Σ=8

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 16-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Milan Matejko0 1999Czech Republic 78.2/180

 Vaclav Onderka0 2000Czech Republic 85/183.1

 Gabrielius Serva0 1998Lithuania /179.6

 Dan Pascu0 1999Romania 65/166

 Pavol Kuric0 1999Slovakia 78.9/178.5

 Sebastian Grisnik0 2000Slovakia 64/166.5

 Ferhat Siner0 1998Turkey 78.6/176

 Muhammet Karayigit0 1998Turkey 78.2/177.5

 Maksym Kovalov0 1998Ukraine 88/185

 Zygimants Stasys0 1998Lithuania 81.9/178.8

 Domantas Sunokas0 1998Lithuania 90.8/185.8

 Nuutti Kokkonen0 2002Finland 73/175
Σ=12

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Evaristo Cortes0 1972Costa Rica 64.4/164.4

 Ahmadreza Abdollahi0 1990Iran 67/167

 Ashraf Ali0 1995Libya 61.1/162.2

 Kikwan Seol0 1983South Korea 67.6/167.7

 Jose-Maria Aige0 1978Spain 67.9/168

 Mohammad Mohammadi0 1988Iran 68/168

 Onur Turan0 1998Turkey 63.3/167

 Farhad Guliyev0 1979Azerbaijan 64.5/164.5
Σ=8
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Alejandro Zitta0 1984Argentina 70.3/170.5

 Mohammad Yousefi0 1990Iran 72/170.5

 Michele Massaro0 1978Italy 70/169.7

 Rei Gomihara0 1997Japan 68.6/169

 Rafal Birnbach0 1975Poland 69.3/168.8

 Aleksei Isupov0 1977Russia 69.8/169

 Chankyung Koh0 1991South Korea 71/170

 Emrah Yesilyayla0 1983Turkey 70/170

 Artem Andreev0 1989Russia 72/170.6

 Masaki Kanai0 1968Japan 69.5/170

 Cosmin Iancu0 1987Romania 68.1/170

 Stanislav Vizenher0 1989Ukraine /168.4
Σ=12

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Antonio Georgiev0 1993Bulgaria 75.2/171.5

 Mario Sereni0 1974Italy 77.7/175

 Daniel Kunikowski0 1986Poland 78/174.7

 Phetogo Siane0 1994South Africa 72/173

 Jehyung Ryu0 1980South Korea 75.8/172

 Batuhan Yildiz0 1994Turkey 75/172.5

 Berk Celik0 1997Turkey 75.8/173.5

 Jassim Alharmoodi0 1988UAE 76.5/173.5

 Jonathan Estuardo Martinez0 1990Guatemala 74/173

 Fouad Baziz0 1972France 74.5/174

 Fabrizio De Silvestro0 1972Italy 74.8/172

 Ivan Delgado0 1978Spain 76.8/174

 Ibrahim Al Balushi0 1985Oman 74/172

 Farley Leao0 1981Brazil 75.7/172.5

 Dragos Enuta0 1982Romania 76/174

 Umut Isik0 1977Turkey 75/171.2
Σ=16
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nikolay Stoyanov0 1984Bulgaria 79.2/176

 Michal Kropacek0 1981Czech Republic 84.7/178

 Robert Nitz 0 1977Finland 81/177

 Sozos Panagiotis0 1991Greece 82.3/175.5

 Vahid Vahdat0 1992Iran 83.6/177.2

 Marius Sileika0 1985Lithuania 83.4/176.6

 Pavel Kozitsyn0 1987Russia 83.2/177.5

 Evgenii Malkov0 1980Russia 85.1/178.1

 Aleksei Mukhin0 1994Russia 86.2/179.6

 James Sebopelo0 1988South Africa 75.5/176

 Soobin Park0 1991South Korea 81.5/176

 Jinwook Hwang0 1975South Korea 78.5/176

 Kenny Sydhage0 1987Sweden 85.5/178.5

 Kerem Sadedilci0 1997Turkey 83/179

 Omer Bayrak0 1997Turkey 85/180

 Tahirhan Vural0 1984Turkey 84.5/180

 Yuriy Gayduk0 1989Ukraine 83.1/176.8

 William Yuri Rodriguez0 1983El Salvador 79.8/177

 Alexandr Barbashin0 1978Russia 83.6/176.6

 Rafal Jalowiecki0 1979Poland 86/179

 Tomasz Walczak0 1981Poland 82.4/175.8

 Mohamed Ahmed0 1986Egypt 78.6/175.6

 Dmytro Simak0 1991Ukraine 84.9/178

 Siddhant More0 1995India 84.8/177.8
Σ=24

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nebojsa Gojkovic0 1994Austria 101.6/190.6

 Jose Vargas0 1993Costa Rica 88.8/182

 Jeve Ojala0 1991Finland 90.5/185.6

 Kakha Joglidze0 1985Georgia 92.2/184.2

 Mohammad Darabi0 1985Iran 90/181

 Piotr Bosacki0 1989Poland 91.8/184

 Francisco Galvañ0 1985Spain 90.5/181.5

 Timothy Jonsson0 1988Sweden 96.6/190.7

 Ramon Ismani0 1993Switzerland 90.2/184.3

 Ahmet Ozturk0 1997Turkey 87.7/181

 Abdulla Almteiri0 1985UAE 90.5/181.9

 Francisco Gomez0 1975Spain 89.2/181.5

 Volodymyr Andreishyn0 1996Ukraine 88/181.5

 Martin Sagan0 1996Slovakia 88/185

 Fredrik Strom0 1976Sweden 97.8/191

 Dmitrii Nikiforov0 1996Russia /185

 Patrik Sery0 1975Czech Republic 90/183.5

 Domantas Sunokas0 1998Lithuania 90.8/185.8

 Khalifah Alhmoudi0 1989UAE 90.6/184.8

 Kamil Moszczynski0 1994Poland /185.9

 Jerzy Pisulski0 1971Poland 88.9/181

 Bogdan Vaipan0 1983Romania 86/183.5

 Gabriel Manole0 1989Spain 89/181
Σ=23
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Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Dino Beric0 1997Croatia 72/173.5

 Aram Hajipour 0 981Finland 73.5/173.4

 Nuutti Kokkonen0 2002Finland 73/175

 Giorgi Oragvelidze0 1987Georgia /172.7

 David Obertol0 1987Hungary 62.5/163.8

 Mohammad Mohammadi0 1988Iran 68/168

 Michele Massaro0 1978Italy 70/169.7

 Ole Overland0 1997Norway 73.4/173.4

 Dragos Enuta0 1982Romania 76/174

 Adel Gizatullin0 1991Russia 69.8/174

 Kikwan Seol0 1983South Korea 67.6/167.7

 Jonathan Estuardo Maritnez0 1990Guatemala 74/173

 Tomas Smrek0 1990Slovakia 75.8/174

 Carlos Suarez0 1983Mexico 77.2/174.8

 Aleksandar Cvetkovic0 1982Serbia 75.5/174

 Mohammad Albadawi0 1994Jordan 66.6/167

 Fadi Ghayada0 1982 74.5/174

 Egert Oiov0 1988Estonia /174.6

 Ahmadreza Abdollahi0 1990Iran 67/167

 Cosmin Iancu0 1987Romania 68.1/170
Σ=20

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nikolay Stoyanov0 1984Bulgaria 79.2/176

 Tomislav Bartulovic0 1996Croatia 88/184

 Jeve Ojala0 1991Finland 90.5/185.6

 Robert Nitz 0 1977Finland 81/177

 Jozsef Nyircsak0 1999Hungary 75.9/178.6

 Alexandr Legenchuk0 1984Kazakhstan 85.8/181.6

 Bogdan Vaipan0 1983Romania 86/183.5

 Ivan Banjanac0 1995Serbia 89.3/186.3

 Jinwook Hwang0 1975South Korea 78.5/176

 Martin Sagan0 1996Slovakia 88/185

 William Yuri Rodriguez0 1983El Salvador 79.8/177

 Aleksandar Lekic0 1971Serbia 91.5/188.6

 Duplex Naoussi0 1985Spain 83/179

 Radoslaw Dykowski0 1980Poland 86/182
Σ=14
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, up to 80 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Valter da Silva0 1978Brazil 79/

 Mohamed Aboudala0 1980Egypt 74.8/

 Ryoichi Nakano0 1977Japan 73.9/173.4

 Aleksei Bekker0 1979Russia 78.6/

 Khalid Alfalasi0 1979UAE 77.8/

 Zahid Khan0 1979Pakistan 79.2/

 Nizami Yarmammadov0 1980Azerbaijan 76.1/

 Henry Gotay0 1979Honduras 76.5/

 Naoyuki Kato0 1981Japan 68.8/

 Serdar Bal0 1981Turkey 69.5/
Σ=10

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, up to 90 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adel Huseinovic0 1981Austria 84.8/

 Welton Damaceno0 1980Brazil 81.9/

 Hamdi Ghanem0 1978Egypt 88/

 Gilberto Vigliotta0 1978Italy 87/

 Marcel Manea0 1979Romania 89.9/

 Frantisek Feja0 1979Slovakia 83.5/

 Badr Khooro0 1981UAE 84.3/

 Matar Juma Aldhaheri0 1980UAE 84.6/

 Michal Kropacek0 1981Czech Republic 84.7/178

 Andreas Malm0 1977Sweden 85.4/

 Alexandr Barbashin0 1978Russia 83.6/176.6

 Giuseppe Celico0 1981Germany 85.9/

 Said Farghaly0 1979Egypt 82.5/174.6

 Hakan Yildiz0 1977Turkey 87.3/

 Cristhian Vera0 Paraguay 82/176
Σ=15
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, over 90 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Michal Sitter0 1979Czech Republic 98.7/

 Haytham Elousia0 1981Egypt 95/

 Serageldin Mohamed0 1979Egypt 101.3/

 Andrius Talacka0 1980Lithuania 98.1/

 Tomas Kudelis0 1978Lithuania 111.9/

 Mark Nairn0 1977Norway 102/

 Arkadiusz Bortel0 1977Poland 99.2/

 Tomasz Kornalewski0 1981Poland 106/

 Andrei Leonov0 1980Russia 112.8/

 Henric Ask0 1981Sweden 93/

 Josef Asmar0 1980Sweden 93.8/

 Jozef Gregus0 1978Slovakia 103.7/

 Michal Mokos0 1977Slovakia 107/

 Leobardo Aguilar0 1980Mexico 93.6/

 Aleksandr Baraulia0 1978Russia 94.3/

 Asem Attar0 1978Syria 102.4/

 Carlos Pereda0 1980Spain 93.3/

 Maik Erbe0 1980Germany 92.6/

 Dorel Toma0 1977Romania 105/

 Adem Unal0 1979Turkey 98.6/

 Ferit Yilmaz0 1980Turkey 112.6/

 Stefano Pennisi0 1981Italy 96.7/

 Vitalii Kozhukhov0 1979Kyrgyzstan 99.3/
Σ=23

Wheelchair Men's Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Julien Camdessoucen0 France /

 Andrei Cimpan0 2000Romania /

 George Moise0 Romania /

 Omer Cecen0 Turkey /
Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, up to 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mario Puff0 1972Germany 67/

 Rafal Birnbach0 1975Poland 69.3/168.8

 Laurent Ferrari0 1974France 68.7/

 Ahmed Hussain Alblooshi0 1972UAE 69/

 Nasser Suwaid Khamis0 1974UAE 69.1/

 Emil Giurgiu0 1975Romania 70/
Σ=6
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, up to 80 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Shaaban Abouelnasr0 1976Egypt 79/

 Khaled Ahmed0 1974Libya 79.3/

 Peter Kokoska0 1974Slovakia 73.8/168.2

 Jose-Maria Jimenez0 1973Spain 79.6/

 Jan Fotmeijer0 1975Sweden 79.9/

 Nicola Barlotta0 1975Italy 74.8/

 Eddy Nguema0 1972Gabon 79.1/
Σ=7

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Zbynek Ceradsky0 1975Czech Republic 88.4/178.7

 Jean-Francois Garrigues0 1974France 85/

 Jesael Leveau0 1974France 83.3/

 Gianni Frison0 1974Italy 86.8/

 Krzysztof Skryplonek0 1976Poland 83.1/

 Robert Kaczmarek0 1976Poland 85.3/

 Denis Kormilov0 1976Russia 89.2/

 Ricardo Vera0 1976Spain 86.2/

 Saeed Almas0 1973UAE 84.7/

 Roberto Vita0 1975Italy 84.4/

 DAvid Ekpe0 1974Nigeria 82/

 Hassan Itouni0 1974Morocco 89/
Σ=12

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, over 90 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Libor Vobornik0 1975Czech Republic 116/

 Amr Sherif0 1975Egypt 103.3/

 Sergej Moser0 1976Germany 104.8/

 Arne Lundell0 1974Sweden 99.2/

 Arnaud Palisant0 1974France 101.6/
Σ=5

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50-54 Years, up to 80 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laurent Gonzales0 1969France 79.8/

 Philippe Gimenez0 1968France 71.7/

 Anthony Browne0 1969Ireland 78.9/

 Itsuhiko Matsumoto0 1968Japan 70.4/166.7

 Bartolome Perales0 1969Spain /75.3

 Francisco Quintana0 1968Spain 79.8/

 Isaac Luengo0 1968Spain 78.8/

 Bogdan Nowakowski0 1970Poland 80/173.1

 Hicri Sevim0 1968Turkey 71.1/
Σ=9
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 50-54 Years, over 80 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Pavel Forman0 1971Czech Republic 91/

 Petr Jach0 1970Czech Republic 86.1/180

 Adel Elbassiony0 1967Egypt 91.5/

 Yassir Ashour0 1971Egypt 89.3/

 Laurent Bernardini0 1971France 95.6/

 Patrick Novillo0 1970France 85.3/

 Stephane Canetti0 1971France 104.6/

 Marian Frick0 1970Germany 98.8/

 Rolf Klinger0 1970Germany 101.3/

 Srecko Levacic0 1970Germany 88.5/

 Jakub Potocki0 1971Poland 92.2/

 Mariusz Balazinski0 1970Poland 84.2/

 Sebastian Szmyt0 1971Poland 93.9/

 Francisc Andrasoni0 1971Romania 97.8/

 Carlos Cabello0 1970Spain 90.3/

 Atilla Sismanyazici0 1969Turkey 82.8/

 Frederic Lathuille0 1968France 83.4/

Mario Kapser0 1967Germany 102.2/

 Jorge Luciano0 1971Brazil 95/

 Mehmet Bukte0 1971Turkey 93.8/

 Krzysztof Kazmierczak0 1968Poland 99/

 Franco Di Bella0 1968Italy 87/

 Tymur Didenko0 1970Ukraine 88.4/

 Curtis Howells0 1970South Africa 114.1/

 Ilia Kostakis0 1971Cyprus 98.4/
Σ=25

Master Men's Bodybuilding 55-59 Years, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ionuț Caracuda0 1966Romania 75/

 Javier Acuña0 1965Spain 74.5/

 Andrey Yashchenko0 1966Ukraine 73.2/

 Emil Kopsík0 1965Slovakia 75/174.5

 Nicolas Guilhaume0 1965Switzerland 74.8/
Σ=5

Master Men's Bodybuilding 55-59 Years, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nortom Murayama0 1963Brazil 81.3/

 Jiri Chladek0 1966Czech Republic 94.3/

 Mohamed Gad0 1966Egypt 90/

 Martin Schulz0 1964Germany 91.5/

 Stefan Hammerschmiedt0 1966Germany 91.4/

 Luca Mammini0 1962Italy 86.7/

 Jose Flores0 1964Mexico 79.4/

 Richard Reader0 1965United Kingdom 91.9/

 Frederic Faure0 1964France 81.5/

 Jan Nordlund0 1965Sweden 99/

 Anastasios Koligkionis0 1964Greece 92/

 John Dunne0 1962Ireland 85.3/

 Luiz Carlos Pereira Sarmento0 1964 82.3/
Σ=13
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 60 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Eric Gerst0 1961France 98/

 Eckardt Habelmann0 1961Germany 91.6/

 Roberto Massagli0 1960Italy 96.2/

 Jean-Jacques Schmit0 1960Luxembourg 83.2/

 Giuseppe Cali0 1961Malta 92.5/

 Grzegorz Drozd0 1960Poland 84/

 Jorge Luis Huelga0 1960Spain 79/

 Rafael Vera0 1945Spain 77.5/

 Nick Swann0 1961United Kingdom 92.2/

 Gilles Laguionie0 1961France 68.5/

 Vladimir Semerad0 1953Czech Republic 85.2/

 Jean Dulon0 1959France 82.5/

 Eric Burle0 1961France 89/

 Ioannis Vasalos0 1961Greece 85.3/

 Vasile Serban0 1950Romania 87.4/

 Naiem Ally0 1961South Africa 69.6/
Σ=16

Beginner Men's Physique up to 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Imad Al Balushi0 1993Oman /172.5

 Simao Ribeiro0 1987IFBB Flag /166.5
Σ=2

Beginner Men's Physique up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrea Stellari0 1997Italy /175.5
Σ=1

Beginner Men's Physique over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 David Hosteau0 1996France /178.5

 Nicolo Costanzo0 1998Italy /179

 Konstantinos Michailidis0 1995Greece /178.5

 Rui Faustino0 1992IFBB Flag /183
Σ=4

Junior Men's Physique 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Florian Schmid0 2001Austria /178

 David Janatka0 2002Czech Republic /187.8

 Gergely Kardos0 2002Hungary 172.3/

 Mazin Al Lamki0 2002Oman /172

 Klaudiusz Gawron0 2001Poland /176

 Rashad Ali0 2001Egypt /187.7

 Andrei-Nicolae Trocea0 2001Romania /171.8
Σ=7
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Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, up to 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Aleix Coll0 2000Andorra /166.5

 Francisco Duenas0 1999El Salvador /165

 Saul Artiga0 1998El Salvador /165.5

 Lukas Salemonas0 1999Lithuania /175.5

 Soslan Tegkaev0 1998Russia /167

 Isaac Ebagnilin0 1999Sweden /171

 Dogukan Demir0 1998Turkey /169.6

 Huseyin Caglar0 1998Turkey /168.5

 Oleksii Halkin0 1998Ukraine /172

 Andrei Durlea0 1999Romania /172
Σ=10

Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Matej Vecerek0 1998Czech Republic /175.6

 Yahya Bayram0 2000Turkey /175.5

 Halil Bicer0 1998Turkey /176.5
Σ=3

Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Hendrik Kalme0 1998Estonia /185.2

 Santeri Mettala0 1999Finland /184

 Konstantinos Thanasoulas0 2000Greece /181.7

 Sandro Solowiej0 1999Poland /183

 Filip Becka0 2000Slovakia /188.8

 Titus Linte0 1998Sweden /179.5

 Abdulsamet Cevik0 2000Turkey /177

 Barkin Atak0 1998Turkey /178.7

 Gokhan Kurtulus0 1998Turkey /179.4

 Saif Alafad0 1998UAE /182

 Maksym Tarariiev0 1998Ukraine /180.8

 Vitalii Yusko0 1998Ukraine /179.7

 Domantas Poliakovas0 1998Lithuania /190

 Nicolo Costanzo0 1998Italy /179
Σ=14
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Master Men's Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Danilo Faria0 1979Brazil /175.5

 Evelino Rodrigues0 1977Cape Verde /172

 Ahmed Eissa0 1979Egypt /170

 Jerome Deschamps0 1981France /168.5

 Christian Heimerdinger0 1981Germany /176.7

 Eduardo Da Silva0 1977Norway /173.5

 Iurii Poliakov0 1977Russia /180.7

 Vladimir Lanevich0 1978Russia /186.4

 Chris Harnell0 1977Sweden /184

 Aktan Bilgen0 1981Turkey /181

 Erkan Bal0 1980Turkey /169.6

 Serkan Bahar0 1981Turkey /185

 Brahim Bouchoua0 1978France /170

 Williams Ani0 1979Sweden /183

Josue Oswaldo Gonzalez Rodriguez0 1980Mexico /179

 Mickael Pretot0 1978France /175.8

 Bright Eze0 1979Belgium /176.7

 Spiridon Kefalonitis0 1977Greece /175.5

 Amir Mubashr0 1977Denmark /165

 Andreas Balslev0 1978Denmark /179.5
Σ=20

Master Men's Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Roman Hajabac0 1976Czech Republic /191.5

 Vincent Lespagnol0 1976France /182

 Nikolaos Stathopoulos0 1973Greece /190

 Yoshitake Tamura0 1972Japan /167

 Radoslaw Siciun0 1973Poland /174.5

 Desmond Haschick0 1976South Africa /181

 Jose Israel Rodriguez0 1973Spain /171.1

 Robert Wåhlander0 1974Sweden /191

 Vasyl Popov0 1972Ukraine /177

 Jean-Philippe Cesari0 1975France /173.5

 Thomas Viitala0 1973Sweden /176.4

 Jordi Costa0 1975Spain /178

 Michael Spacek0 1976Czech Republic /181

 Dmitry Horoshulin0 1976Russia /175

 Adrian Jaremczak0 1976Poland /179

Polattemir Galip0 1974Turkey /169.5
Σ=16
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Master Men's Physique 50 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Amir Meabed0 1966Egypt /171.2

 Jean-Marc Bernard0 1964France /171

 Antonio Damiano0 1969Italy /173

 Adel Rasslan0 1964Lebanon /167

 Ercan Ozakin0 1967Turkey /183

 Selcuk Donmez0 1971Turkey /169

 Yener Meral0 1971Turkey /180.6

 Ihor Nasalyk0 1962Ukraine /183

 Arnaud Salmon0 1971France /174

 Nikolaos Likos0 1965Greece /182

 Florentin Corbeanu0 1970Romania /177.1
Σ=11

Women's Artistic Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Lenka Cervena0 1985Czech Republic /155

 Anna Bagautdinova0 2003Estonia /161

 Eszter Molnar0 2001Hungary /157.5

 Yuliia Komenotrus0 1999Poland /162

 Arina Ioffe0 1986Russia /162

 Paulina Melusova0 2005Slovakia /158

 Oleksandra Vakarova0 1990Ukraine /161
Σ=7

Women's Artistic Fitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nikoleta Hricova0 1998Czech Republic /172.2

 Ivana Dordevic0 1992Serbia /168.6

 Anna-Tereza Cernoskova0 2002Czech Republic /167.5

 Regina Tselik0 1997Estonia /164

 Merily Palmissaar0 1999Estonia /166

 Brigitta Veninger0 1979Hungary /164

 Emilia Graca0 2005Poland /167

 Nikol Celerikova0 2004Slovakia /164

 Karin Suchomelova0 2001Slovakia /166

 Rebecka Eklund0 1994Sweden /163.5

 Kateryna Spievakova0 1985Ukraine /164.8

 Paulina Zamora0 1989El Salvador /164.5

 Anna Motoshina0 1990Russia /164.5
Σ=13

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sthefanny Teshima0 2005Brazil /161.5

 Claudia Paivanurmi0 2001Finland /157.8

 Julia Nyqvist0 2001Sweden /171

 Cemre Cayir0 2001Turkey /159.2
Σ=4
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Junior Women's Bodyfitness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Gabriela Hejna0 1999Czech Republic /165

 Marie Garcia0 1998France /160

 Alina Wilhelm0 1998Germany /160

 Anastasia Vlasova0 1998Russia /157.7

 Kristina Novikova0 1998Russia /155.5

 Olesia Bondarenko0 1998Russia /169.5

 Tilbe Ezim0 1998Turkey /166

 Viera Bozikova0 1998Slovakia /166.5
Σ=8

Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Vlasta Durdevic0 1983Croatia /165.8

 Karmen Kiier0 1986Estonia /165

 Essi Hamalainen0 1984Finland /166.5

 Hanna Korhonen0 1986Finland /162.5

 Heidi Jarvinen0 1985Finland /165

 Tiina Kulmala0 1985Finland /159.6

 Tiina Skinnari0 1986Finland /159

 Silvia Cecchinato0 1982Italy /157.3

 Julita Ciunyte0 1985Lithuania /165.2

 Ekaterina Sakhautdinova0 1983Russia /163.5

 Nina Zavadskaya0 1986Russia /167

 Tatiana Mandolina0 1986Russia /162

 Yulia Gordeeva0 1986Russia /157

 Zanandi van Rensburg0 1983South Africa /163

 Marta Almendros0 1985Spain /166.1

 Kassandra Bacon0 1982United Kingdom /174.5

 Kateryna Ishchenko0 1986Ukraine /165.5

 Olena Izhykevych0 1985Ukraine /166.4

 Olena Zinchenko0 1985Ukraine /155.5

 Tunde Zellei0 1984Hungary /166

 Ekaterina Kubyshkina0 1982Russia /158

 Olga Glushakova0 1986Kazakhstan /174.5

 Alla Savchenko0 1984Ukraine /165

 Taina Tarvainen0 1986Finland /156

 Krista Luoto0 1986Finland /165.6
Σ=25
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sanna Saarman-Kemppi0 1981Finland /166.5

 Suvi Kaukainen0 1978Finland /165.8

 Sara Grobar0 1980France /165.6

 Mariana Palovicova0 1978IFBB Flag /169

 Joanna Ucinska0 1978Poland /166

 Elena Kuzkina0 1980Russia /155

 Svitlana Hordiienko0 1980Ukraine /155

 Anastasiya Voskresenska0 1980Ukraine /174.5

 Olena Vasilieva0 1980Ukraine /165.8

 Yevheniia Prutskova0 1980Ukraine /173.5

 Sandra Decker0 1981Sweden /155.5

 Therese Torin0 1980Sweden /166

 Jana Cocherova0 1981Czech Republic /167

 Jessica Holguera0 1978Spain /157

 Yureica Duarte0 1980Venezuela /169

 Tina Stranden0 1977Norway /168.4
Σ=16

Master Women's Bodyfitness 45 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Carla Lobo0 1970Brazil /154

 Esta Pilt0 1964Estonia /157.2

 Heli Pakarinen 0 1974Finland /162

 Linda Backlund0 1976Finland /172.5

 Minna Hotti0 1976Finland /154.5

 Susan Hakala0 1975Finland /165.5

 Tiina Niinimaki0 1966Finland /151

 Nataliya Filippova0 1975Russia /167

 Olga Kramarenko0 1975Russia /160

 Maria Paniagua0 1976Spain /163.5

 Kathleen Franke0 1973Sweden /167.5

 Maria Ahlberg0 1969Sweden /164.5

 Pernilla Valsinger0 1973Sweden /166.6

 Somporn Booranmoon0 1969Sweden /156.5

 Christine Rabemananjara0 1967France /159.5

 Nadine Sorasio0 1975France /169

 Isabelle Leveau0 1975France /158

 Manuela Matteucci0 1969Italy /164

 Tatyana Melnychuk0 1974Turkey /158.5
Σ=19
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Daiane Carvalho0 1988Brazil /157

 Carla Lobo0 1970Brazil /154

 Essi Torronen0 1993Finland /155.3

 Tanja Tuohino0 1989Finland /157

 Silvia Cecchinato0 1982Italy /157.3

 Delia Legian0 1991Romania /158

 Anna Egorkina0 1994Russia /152

 Karina Shcherbak0 1986Russia /155

 Anastasia Vlasova0 1998Russia /157.7

 Ekaterina Kubyshkina0 1982Russia /158

 Elena Kuzkina0 1980Russia /155

 Yulia Gordeeva0 1986Russia /157

 Kristina Novikova0 1998Russia /155.5

 Laura Hackova0 1994Slovakia /157

 Somporn Booranmoon0 1969Sweden /156.5

 Olena Zinchenko0 1985Ukraine /155.5

 Svitlana Hordiienko0 1980Ukraine /155

 Ghizlane El Mejboud0 1989France /154.2

 IFBB/18/0116650 1981Sweden /155.5

 Sandra Decker0 1981Sweden /155.5

 Audrey Geneste0 1989France /153

 Inna Tylets0 1987Russia /157.2

 Isabelle Leveau0 1975France /158

 Tiia Kaare0 1997Estonia /157.8

 Olga Tarassovskaja0 1995Estonia /157.5

 Anastasiia Zolotaia0 1994Russia /157

 Tugba Selametoglu0 1988Turkey /157

 Jenni Maenpaa0 1994Finland /156.6
Σ=28

Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jenny Karjalainen0 1994Finland /159

 Krista Anttonen0 1996Finland /159

 Heli Pakarinen 0 1974Finland /162

 Caroline Guhr0 1997Germany /162

 Alina Wilhelm0 1998Germany /160

 Julia Lanecka0 1997Poland /159

 Ekaterina Borodina0 1997Russia /162

 Elena Redina0 1994Russia /160.5

 Evgeniia Ivlieva0 1990Russia /162.9

 Raisat Medzhidova0 1988Russia /161

 Anna Dudushkina0 1987Russia /159

 Tatiana Mandolina0 1986Russia /162

 Nataliia Toropova0 1999Russia /160

 Mariia Maievska0 1987Ukraine /159

 Christine Rabemananjara0 1967France /159.5

 Tatyana Melnychuk0 1974Turkey /158.5

 Anei Visser0 1996South Africa /161

 Jonna Makinen0 1992Finland /159
Σ=18
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Vlasta Durdevic0 1983Croatia /165.8

 Karmen Kiier0 1986Estonia /165

 Elina Nojd0 1986Finland /167.8

 Heidi Jarvinen0 1985Finland /165

 Linda Vallin0 1996Finland /164

 Miisa Haakana0 1994Finland /164

 Essi Hamalainen0 1984Finland /166.5

 Suvi Kaukainen0 1978Finland /165.8

 Julita Ciunyte0 1985Lithuania /165.2

 Joanna Ucinska0 1978Poland /166

 Evgeniia Bakareva0 1991Russia /166

 Iuliia Kazakovtseva0 1988Russia /166

 Nataliya Filippova0 1975Russia /167

 Nina Zavadskaya0 1986Russia /167

 Sheenagh Ndaba0 1987South Africa /163.9

 Rejoice Godwin0 1992Spain /166

 Maria Ahlberg0 1969Sweden /164.5

 Kathleen Franke0 1973Sweden /167.5

 Kateryna Ishchenko0 1996Ukraine /165.5

 Olena Izhykevych0 1985Ukraine /166.4

 Olena Vasilieva0 1980Ukraine /165.8

 Viera Bozikova0 1998Slovakia /166.5

 Therese Torin0 1980Sweden /166

 Gabriela Hejna0 1999Czech Republic /165

 Marta Almendros0 1985Spain /166.1

 Manuela Matteucci0 1969Italy /164

 Dilara Guven0 1994Turkey /167.2

 Alla Savchenko0 1984Ukraine /165
Σ=28

Women's Bodyfitness over 168 cm 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Heidi-Mari Ojala0 1994Finland /171.5

 Katariina Pitkanen0 1997Finland /171

 Olga Glushakova0 1986Kazakhstan /174.5

 Anna Firsova0 1988Russia /169.4

 Olesia Bondarenko0 1998Russia /169.5

 Ebba Appelqvist0 1995Sweden /171.5

 Mehtap Esraf0 1982Turkey /172.8

 Kassandra Bacon0 1982United Kingdom /174.5

 Anastasiya Voskresenska0 1980Ukraine /174.5

 Oleksandra Shtorts0 1995Ukraine /170.6

 Yevheniia Prutskova0 1980Ukraine /173.5

 Yuliia Shykula0 1986Ukraine /172

 Lisa Nicolotti0 1992Italy /169.5

 Dusica Dokic0 1997Serbia /170

 Yureica Duarte0 1980Venezuela /169

 Tina Stranden0 1977Norway /168.4
Σ=16
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Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Chih-An Lei0 1992Chinese Taipei /169

 Sherko Eliassi0 1989Finland /168

 Shantia Lakpour0 1994Iran /170

 Manuel Caldiroli0 1990Italy /167.5

 Yoshitake Tamura0 1972Japan /167

 Asaad Al Mabsali0 1991Oman /166.3

 Evgenii Kvasov0 1995Russia /168.7

 Soslan Tegkaev0 1998Russia /167

 Halil Dalgic0 1997Turkey /169

 Ruslan Podopryhora0 1995Ukraine /169.5

 Sebastian Jansson0 1991Sweden /166.5

 Saul Artiga0 1998El Salvador /165.5

 Viet Nguyen0 1997Czech Republic /167

 Francisco Duenas0 1999El Salvador /165

 Khalid Al Ghafri0 1993Oman /170

 Jerome Deschamps0 1981France /168.5

 Denny Crudo0 1994Italy /164.5

 Simao Ribeiro0 1987IFBB Flag /166.5

 Ahmed Eissa0 1979Egypt /170

 Vitalii Salata0 1993Ukraine /165.5

 Enes Aydin0 1997Turkey /159.7
Σ=21

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Evelino Rodrigues0 1977Cape Verde /172

 Roman Paulik0 1994Czech Republic /171

 Ebrahim Omidi0 1991Iran /170.7

 Keiichi Hisano0 1982Japan /170.4

 Ddeya Lutfi0 1991Jordan /172

 Mohammad Ahmad0 1989Jordan /173

 Ibrahim Ahmed Al Balushi0 1989Oman /172

 Imad Al Balushi0 1993Oman /172.5

 Vladimir Koltsov0 1993Russia /171.8

 Isaac Ebagnilin0 1999Sweden /171

 Huseyin Ozbakir0 1988Turkey /172.5

 Samet Akar0 1996Turkey /172.5

 Oleksii Halkin0 1998Ukraine /172

 Roman Repetii0 1994Ukraine /171.5

 Francisco Garcia0 1991Spain /170.5

 Jean-Marc Bernard0 1964France /171

 David Makula0 1997Czech Republic /172.5

 Shuaib Abdulia Mohamed Alrabea0 1994UAE /171.5

 Ben Bitama0 1986Luxembourg /170.4

 Andrei-Nicolae Trocea0 2001Romania /171.8

 Andrei Durlea0 1999Romania /172

 Cosmin Antonescu0 1993Romania /172.5

 Sinan Cim0 1993Turkey /172

 Chin-Jui Yu0 1995Chinese Taipei /171
Σ=24
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Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Dzmitry Sumich0 1988Belarus /174

 Danilo Faria0 1979Brazil /175.5

 Kilian Colin0 1993France /174

 Andrea Stellari0 1997Italy /175.5

 Alhussein Alkilani0 1994Jordan /175.5

 Diego Rodriguez0 1994Mexico /175.2

 Radoslaw Siciun0 1973Poland /174.5

 Andrei Bondarevskii0 1994Russia /175

 Evgenii Goloshubov0 1987Russia /175.8

 Santiago De Angulo0 1985Spain /173.5

 Jesper Jonsson0 1993Sweden /175

 Sari Gharib0 1985Syria /175

 Fatih Aslan0 1987Turkey /174.5

 Oleksii Yakushchenko0 1990Ukraine /175.1

 Yahya Al-Kiyumi0 1993Oman /174.4

 Valerii Kuzmenko0 1994Russia /175.5

 Farid Alimardany0 1990Iran /175.5

 Klaudiusz Gawron0 2001Poland /176

 Oleksandr Savchenko0 1993Ukraine /175.5
Σ=19

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Florian Schmid0 2001Austria /178

 Bright Eze0 1979Belgium /176.7

 Yordan Dimitrov0 1991Bulgaria /177.8

 Christian Heimerdinger0 1981Germany /176.7

 Jorn Ronasen0 1990Norway /179

 Yazeed Al Ojaili0 1989Oman /179

 Alexandru Iordan0 1997Romania /178.5

 Antonio Moreno0 Spain /178.3

 Ismail Yazici0 1993Turkey /177.5

 Yunus Caglayan0 1994Turkey /177

 Majed Nejad0 1992UAE /177

 Serhiy Royko0 1988Ukraine /177.2

 Yevhen Kolesnyk0 1990Ukraine /177.5

 Kuadio Rudy0 1985France /177.8

 Ibrahim Al Ghafri0 1993Oman /177.5

 Damien Hoessler0 1986France /178

 Mohsen Azizi0 1995Iran /177.2

 Konstantinos Michailidis0 1995Greece /178.5

 Hamza Bidda0 1994Morocco /178.5

 Ali Gurbanli0 1994Azerbaijan /178.4
Σ=20
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Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adrian Mihai0 1996Romania /181

 Iurii Poliakov0 1977Russia /180.7

 Antonio Galafate0 1988Spain /180

 Jake Brukarzd0 1993Spain /180.5

 Ahmet Yildirim0 1986Turkey /182

 Alperen Saltan0 1996Turkey /180

 Yasin Ayranci0 1990Turkey /180.3

 Maksym Tarariiev0 1998Ukraine /180.8

 Vitalii Yusko0 1998Ukraine /179.7

 Titus Linte0 1998Sweden /179.5

 Ales Novak0 1988 /181

 Saif Alafad0 1998UAE /182

 Bakary Hachime0 1994France /179.4

 Hassan Al Ajmi0 1992Oman /179.4

 Michael Mai Xuan0 1993Ireland /180.5

 Dejan Voloder0 1986Serbia /181

 Sina Vajari0 1998Iran /180.7

 Vincent Lespagnol0 1976France /182

 Oleg Danysh0 1986Ukraine /181
Σ=19

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Hendrik Kalme0 1998Estonia /185.2

 Sandor Berecz0 1992Hungary /189

 Shayan Parvaz0 1989Iran /187.6

 Youssef Amlou0 1985Morocco /183

 Al Muhannad Al Mawali0 1994Oman /184.5

 Sandro Solowiej0 1999Poland /183

 Alexander Guryev0 1990Russia /185.8

 Iurii Vasenev0 1985Russia /185

 Fabian Eriksson0 1995Sweden /183.5

 Chris Harnell0 1977Sweden /184

 Fahri Gyunesh0 1992Turkey /190

 Mustafa Gunes0 1985Turkey /184.4

 Oleksandr Muntian0 1993Ukraine /190.5

 Roman Muts0 1991Ukraine /187.5

 Yevgeniy Nikitenko0 1992Ukraine /186.5

 Daniel Nilsson0 1993Sweden /189

 Williams Ani0 1979Sweden /183

 Martynas Peleckis0 1992Lithuania /185

 Domantas Poliakovas0 1998Lithuania /190

 Ali Dawi Alnaqbi0 1986UAE /183.5

 Dzenan Ademi0 2000Serbia /183.2

 Nikolaos Stathopoulos0 1973Greece /190

 Ramon de Souza0 1993Brazil /186

 Rashad Ali0 2001Egypt /187.7

 Gulizade Imash0 1992Azerbaijan /183.5
Σ=25
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Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 16-20 Years up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sthefanny Teshima0 2005Brazil /161.5

 Eszter Balogh0 2003Hungary /154.8

 Fanni Gulyas0 2005Hungary /157.8

 Fruzsina Zemen0 2004Hungary /154.5

 Szofia Bogdan0 2004Hungary /158.4

 Tatiana Ondruskova0 2003Slovakia /159.5

 Gabriela Svobodova0 2004Czech Republic /163

 Olha Barannik0 2003Ukraine /162.1

 Anastasiia Guskova0 2005Russia /159.5

 Cemre Cayir0 2001Turkey /159.2
Σ=10

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 16-20 Years over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Brigitta Kiss0 2002Hungary /171

 Eszter Hajdu0 2005Hungary /168.5

 Virag Vago0 2002Hungary /165.2

 Lucia Mikusova0 2004Slovakia /164.5

 Nelli Novodomska0 2004Slovakia /168.5

 Daniela Civanova0 2005Slovakia /165.9

 Boglarka Giczi0 2005Hungary /164.2
Σ=7

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 21-23 Years up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jasmin Mantila0 1998Finland /160

 Nataliia Toropova0 1999Russia /160
Σ=2

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 21-23 Years over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kristina Juricova0 2000Slovakia /172

 Eva Garcia0 2000Spain /164
Σ=2

Junior Men's Fitness 16-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Dmitrii Iankin0 1998Romania /174

 Derin Uygur0 2001Turkey /187

 Batuhan Yaran0 2004Turkey 76/175
Σ=3

Beginner Men's Bodybuilding, open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Przemyslaw Haberek0 1982Poland 88.2/

 Adam Neziru0 1997Nigeria 90/

 Sergei Drozdov0 1983Russia 70/
Σ=3
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Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-20 Years, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Karolis Linkevicius0 2001Lithuania 73.2/172

 Rasmus Klaos0 2001Estonia 75/175.5
Σ=2

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-20 Years, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nikolay Asparuhov0 2001Austria 91.7/

 Leonardo Terrazas0 2001Mexico 95.9/

 Egor Zherebetc0 2002Russia 86.6/

 Abdalmalek Abubrig0 2001Libya 86.8/
Σ=4

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Filip Vadljevic0 1998Croatia 71.4/

 Daniel Lochman0 2000Czech Republic 74.3/

 Canberk Gumus0 2000Turkey 74.5/

 Andrej Sokolovsky0 1998Slovakia 71.3/172
Σ=4

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Salvatore Sambito0 1998Italy 87.2/

 Antoni Pawlowski0 1998Poland 97.2/

 Aleksei Cherednichenko0 1998Russia 100.6/

 Antonio Bengtsson0 1999Sweden 87.9/

 Max Blom0 1999Sweden 81.4/179.5

 Muhammet Kurutas0 1998Turkey 79.9/

 Vilius Petrik0 1998Lithuania 90.3/

 Petar Bogdanovski0 1999North Macedonia 82.9/

 Osamah Koujak0 1999Turkey 83.4/
Σ=9

Junior Women's Wellness 16-20 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nela Bukacova0 2002Czech Republic /167

 Tunde Vegh0 2005Hungary /164.1

 Natalia Poprocka0 2001Slovakia /168

 Mara Zidarescu0 2004Romania /160.5
Σ=4

Junior Women's Wellness 21-23 Years up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sofia Fagerstrom0 1998Finland /161

 Beatrix Balizs0 1999Hungary /155.8

 Meri Akievska0 1999North Macedonia /159

 Tove Norden0 1999Sweden /159

 Dilara Deniz0 2000Turkey /161.4

 Dinaly Inacio0 1998France /161

 Natalia Grzyb0 1998Poland /158
Σ=7
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Junior Women's Wellness 21-23 Years over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anamarija Medak0 1999Croatia /167.5

 Mia Miklis0 2000Croatia /171.5

 Adrianna Szymanowska0 1999Poland /174.5

 Michelle Scherer0 2000Luxembourg /165.4

 Nilay Araci0 1998Turkey /176.5
Σ=5

Master Women's Wellness Fitness 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jaana Seppa0 1983Finland /158.4

 Saina Savage0 1983Finland /173

 Sanna Kauramaki0 1986Finland /170

 Sari Uski0 1986Finland /162

 Erika Rojas0 1982Mexico /163

 Tetiana Moskalenko0 1982Ukraine /157

 Elena Masarykova0 1983Slovakia /161.8

 Ekaterina Komarova0 1986Russia /157

 Iuliia Kovalenko0 1986Russia /159.6

 Karina Da Silva0 1982Spain /165

 Francieli Meloto Caldeira0 1984 /165.5

 Gozde Isik0 1982Turkey /160

 Anna Ropponen0 1985Finland /170
Σ=13

Master Women's Wellness Fitness 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Katja Podduikin0 1978Finland /165

 Sanna Raumala0 1977Finland /169

 Olga Fedorova0 1980Russia /184

 Olga Klimova0 1981Russia /161

 Miia Wannstrom0 1981Sweden /162.5

 Tatiana Eremina0 1980Russia /173.5
Σ=6

Master Women's Wellness Fitness 45 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Isabelle Abassi0 1974France /156.8

 Rowanne Morris0 1976South Africa /171

 Elmecy Duarte0 1974Brazil /161

Natalia Natasha Krylo0 1975Andorra /158.5
Σ=4
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 65 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Evaristo Cortes0 1972Costa Rica 64.4/164.4

 David Obertol0 1987Hungary 62.5/

 Mohsen Hadinegad0 1988Iran 65/

 Mohsin Ali0 1992Pakistan 62.1/

 Agmad Mahdi Majid0 1995Saudi Arabia 62.4/

 Wangbung Cho0 1971South Korea 62.4/

 Kyeongmo Park0 1973South Korea 63/160

 Mustafa Guner0 1981Turkey 64/

 Ayoob Alammar0 1983UAE 62.5/

 Ashraf Ali0 1995Libya 61.1/162.2
Σ=10

Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anthony Orozco0 1991Costa Rica 70/166

 Pablo Cruz0 1982Ecuador 69.2/

 Naoyuki Kato0 1981Japan 68.8/

 Rafal Birnbach0 1975Poland 69.3/168.8

 Sergei Drozdov0 1983Russia 70/

 Shinjae Lee0 1989South Korea 69.2/167.6

 Jan Pítr0 1996Czech Republic 69.1/

 Abdulrahim Sudi0 1991Sweden 68.7/

 Khalid Al Shukaili0 1989Oman 68.6/

 Zanovuyo Vanda0 1989South Africa 68.9/
Σ=10

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jonathan Nascif0 1986Brazil 74.6/169

 Daniel Lochman0 2000Czech Republic 74.3/

 Mohamed Aboudala0 1980Egypt 74.8/

 Farshad Ganji0 1990Iran 74.2/

 Nicola Barlotta0 1975Italy 74.8/

 Majid Al Subhi0 1985Oman 75/

 Tomasz Sadkowski0 1987Poland 75/

 Nikolai Solontsev0 1986Russia 74.7/

 Gerard Balleste0 1987Spain 74.3/

 Admon Issa0 1988Sweden 74/

 Huseyin Cimen0 1994Turkey 74.5/

 Andrey Yashchenko0 1966Ukraine 73.2/

 Oleksandr Achepovskyi0 1990Ukraine 75/

 Peter kokoska0 1974Slovakia 73.8/168.2

 Artem Andreev0 1989Russia 72/170.6

 Edgaras Gladas0 1993Lithuania 73.6/

 Filip Vadljevic0 1998Croatia 71.4/

 Philippe Gimenez0 1968France 71.7/

 Fadi Ghayada0 1982Jordan 74.5/174

 Kyoungyun Nam0 1975South Korea 74.8/

 Rasmus Klaos0 2001Estonia 75/175.5

 Hani Ahmed0 1974Egypt 72/168

 Koray Ucar0 1974Turkey 75/
Σ=23
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nizami Yarmammadov0 1980Azerbaijan 76.1/

 Presley Magalhaes0 1990Brazil 79.3/

 Valter da Silva0 1978Brazil 79/

 Shaaban Abouelnasr0 1976Egypt 79/

 Aziz Moarefi0 1984Iran 79.1/

 Alexandr Plekhanov0 1985Kazakhstan 79/

 Kushtrim Bajraktaraj0 1984Kosovo 79.9/

 Khaled Ahmed0 1974Libya 79.3/

 Zahid Khan0 1979Pakistan 79.2/

 Can Golpinar0 1994Turkey 79.1/

 Yurii Zhurbenko0 1990Ukraine 78.7/

 William Yuri Rodriguez0 1983El Salvador 79.8/177

 Jan Fotmeijer0 1975Sweden 79.9/

 Aleksei Bekker0 1979Russia 78.6/

 Almas Moosa Ali Hassan Albalooshi0 1982UAE 78/

 Khalid Alfalasi0 1979UAE 77.8/

 Anthony Browne0 1969Ireland 78.9/

 Mohamed Ahmed0 1986Egypt 78.6/175.6

 Antonio Georgiev0 1993Bulgaria 75.2/171.5

 Ismail Yalcin0 1994Turkey 77.3/

 Muhammet Kurutas0 1998Turkey 79.9/

 Mustapha Rafiki0 1986Morocco 79.8/

 Henry Gotay0 1979Honduras 76.5/

 Eddy Nguema0 1972Gabon 79.1/
Σ=24

Men's Bodybuilding up to 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adel Huseinovic0 1981Austria 84.8/

 Shahin Jahangirov0 1991Azerbaijan 83.9/

 Mohammadebrahim Arzeshmand0 1986Iran 84.9/

 Roberto Vita0 1975Italy 84.4/

 Vytautas Zyle0 1987Lithuania 83.1/

 Roderick Theuma0 1982Malta 84.3/

 Mazin Al Rahbi0 1993Oman 84.1/

 Krzysztof Skryplonek0 1976Poland 83.1/

 Mariusz Balazinski0 1970Poland 84.2/

 Ergul Cimen0 1985Turkey 84/

 Abdullah Rustom0 1990UAE 82.9/

 Frantisek Feja0 1979Slovakia 83.5/

 Frederic Lathuille0 1968France 83.4/

 Evgeny Tsverkov0 1985Russia 84/

 Saeed Almas0 1973UAE 84.7/

 Badr Khooro0 1981UAE 84.3/

 Jean-Francois Garrigues0 1974France 85/

 Tomasz Marzec0 1993Poland 84.8/

 Welton Damaceno0 1980Brazil 81.9/

 Said Farghaly0 1979Egypt 82.5/174.6

 Albert Mufturel0 1980Romania 83.6/177.5

 Artur Labarre0 1989Spain 85/

 Dmytro Marchenko0 1984Ukraine 84.4/
Σ=23
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Women's Wellness Fitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Marketa Hartl0 1990Czech Republic /157

 Ketlin Kuuskne0 1988Estonia /153.5

 Oona Hentunen0 1997Finland /156

 Sena Coban0 1995Finland /156

 Arina Mikhailova0 1995Russia /156.5

 Ekaterina Komarova0 1986Russia /157

 Sofiia Tabunshchikova0 1996Ukraine /154

 Tetiana Moskalenko0 1982Ukraine /157

 Isabelle Abassi0 1974France /156.8

 Lovisa Stenman0 1995Sweden /154.5

 Irina Kolesnikova0 1987Russia /156.5

 Beatrix Balizs0 1999Hungary /155.8
Σ=12

Women's Wellness Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elmecy Duarte0 1974Brazil /161

 Anamarija Basrak0 1995Croatia /162

 Jaana Seppa0 1983Finland /158.4

 Sofia Fagerstrom0 1998Finland /161

 Tahimi Cedeno-Daudinot0 1988Norway /160

 Elena Sandaevskaia0 1990Russia /161.1

 Irina Krasnikova0 1990Russia /159.6

 Iuliia Kovalenko0 1986Russia /159.6

 Linn Blomberg0 1996Sweden /160.7

 Miia Wannstrom0 1981Sweden /162.5

 Gozde Isik0 1982Turkey /160

 Maria Garcia0 1987Spain /162.8

 Danaly Inacio0 1998France /161

 Tove Norden0 1999Sweden /159

 Erika Rojas0 1982Mexico /163

 Franziska Weil0 1995Germany /161

 Meri Akievska0 1999North Macedonia /159

 Olga Meniailo0 1987Ukraine /161

 Johanna Keikko0 1993Finland /159

 Laura Peltomaki0 1994Finland /161.5

 Zulma Carles0 1980Paraguay /160.5
Σ=21
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Women's Wellness Fitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nathalia Leao0 1992Brazil /163.5

 Anamarija Medak0 1999Croatia /167.5

 Nelli Heikkila0 1996Finland /167

 Stephanie Wagenpfeil0 1987Germany /167

 Anastasiia Doinitsyna0 192Russia /167.5

 Snezhana Garshina0 1990Russia /167

 Caroline Danbo0 1988Sweden /165

 Natatlia Poprocka0 2001Slovakia /168

 Natalia Poprocka0 2001Slovakia /168

 Micaela Di Gennaro0 1993Italy /164.6

 Milica Marjanovic0 1989Serbia /166

 Francieli Meloto Caldeira0 1984 /165.5

 Angelika Prejna0 1988United Kingdom /168

 Sirke Virkkunen0 1995Finland /168
Σ=14

Women's Wellness Fitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Lara Santini0 1997Croatia /169

 Saina Savage0 1983Finland /173

 Adrianna Szymanowska0 1999Poland /174.5

 Tatiana Eremina0 1980Russia /173.5

 Olga Fedorova0 1980Russia /184

 Simona Babicova0 1992Slovakia /169.3

 Hilda Djupenstrom0 1995Sweden /173.5

 Matilda Hjalmarsson0 1993Sweden /171.2

 Sabina Nihmatullaieva0 1996Ukraine /172.7

 Mia Miklis0 2000Croatia /171.5

 Anastasiia Maksychka0 1989Ukraine /168.3
Σ=11

Women's Physique up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrijana Dabic0 1988Austria /162

 Silviya Bozhinova0 1984Bulgaria /162.5

 Wei-Peng Chen0 1986Chinese Taipei /159.4

 Maja Baricevic0 1977Croatia /155

 Jitka Raclavska0 1981Czech Republic /156

 Lucie Jakesova0 1979Czech Republic /163

 Veronika Vojtiskova0 1980Czech Republic /151

 Tanja Ekola  0 1983Finland /151

 Kerstin Telker0 1980Germany /162.3

 Sonia Di Palo0 1971Italy /162.5

 Inger Merethe-Walle0 1983Norway /158

 Tatiana Zalas0 1974Poland /161.5

 Elena Lazareva0 1968Russia /159

 Natalia Bystrova0 1968Russia /152.5

 Aline Beck0 1986Liechtenstein /161

 Peggy Borocco0 1974France /156

 Alina Cepurniene0 1969Lithuania /158.5
Σ=17
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Women's Physique over 163 cm 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Uta Kohler-Spitzbart0 1973Germany /167

 Ekaterina Petrova0 1989Russia /167.8

 Araceli Fernandez0 1993Spain /163.5

 Josefine Galiamoutsa0 1974Sweden /168

 Ulrika Thunberg0 1975Sweden /164.2

 Nataliia Prokhorova0 1971Ukraine /169

 Olena Kushnirova0 1985Ukraine /167.2

 Tatiana Parfenova0 1970Russia /163.5

 Julia Danielewska-Cugier0 1981Poland /165.5

 Zeynep Aydin0 1984Turkey /165

 Ulpu Silvennoinen 0 1985Finland /166
Σ=11

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Toni Shivachev0 1976Bulgaria 89.2/

 Dario Stankovic0 1991Croatia 89.8/

 IFBB/17/0551110 1978Egypt 88/

 Denis Gaetan0 1983France 87.4/

 Mehdi Arzeshmand0 1984Iran 90/

 Mehdi Mostafaloo0 1987Iran 89.9/

 Gilberto Vigliotta0 1978Italy 87/

 Omar Elmiloudi0 1982Libya 87/

 Haris Eidukas0 1994Lithuania 89.9/

 Usein Salimov0 1991Russia 89.9/

 Denis Kormilov0 1976Russia 89.2/

 Waleed Alabood0 1988Sweden 88.5/

 Alaa Tello0 1986Syria 88.6/

 Joseph Peter0 1997Belgium 88.6/179.5

 Mykhailo Pavliuk0 1990Ukraine 88.5/

 Peter Tatarka0 1977Slovakia 87.5/177

 Yousuf Al Hinai0 1984Oman 88/

 Grani Kuleta0 1990Kosovo 90/

 Przemyslaw Haberek0 1982Poland 88.2/

 Oleh Slinchenko0 1995Poland 87.4/177.7

 Robert Kaczmarek0 1976Poland 85.3/

 Ahmed Addelnaby Soliman0 1991Egypt 87.8/176.8

 Hamdi Ghanem0 1978Egypt 88/

 Aleksandr Konkin0 1988Russia 89.5/

 Hassan Itouni0 1974Morocco 89/

 Artem Dehtiar0 1988Ukraine 86.5/

 Nizami Misirov0 1985Azerbaijan 89.7/

 Yusif Nurullayev0 1990Azerbaijan 88.3/
Σ=28

29/47



Men's Bodybuilding up to 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Hossein Kalateh0 1989Iran 94.5/

 Majid Jamehbozorg0 1982Iran 95/

 Justas Poliakus0 1992Lithuania 93.9/

 Abdullah Al Rahbi0 1985Oman 94.6/

 Sebastian Szmyt0 1971Poland 93.9/

 Vladislav Dubinin0 1995Russia 94.2/

 Vuk Rankovic0 1991Serbia 95/

 Niro de la Rua0 1989Sweden /93

 Kuzey Korkmaz0 1989Turkey 92.9/

 Pavel Brožek0 1970Czech Republic 95/186.5

 Josef Asmar0 1980Sweden 93.8/

 Aleksandr Baraulia0 1978Russia 94.3/

 Carlos Pereda0 1980Spain 93.3/

 Jakub Potocki0 1971Poland 92.2/

 Amin SOliman0 1986Egypt 94/

 Jorge Luciano0 1971Brazil 95/

 Haytham Elousia0 1981Egypt 95/

 Vadym Vasylevskyi0 1981Ukraine 94/

 Oguzhan Keskin0 1996Turkey 94.5/

 Sandile Nkosi0 1996South Africa 93/

 Aliyulla Abbaszade0 1993Azerbaijan 93.8/
Σ=21

Men's Bodybuilding up to 100 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Arsene Nankap0 1984France 106.2/

 Remi Borgadi0 1992France 99.8/

 Mojtaba Arzeshmand0 1992Iran 99.7/

 Reza Khatibi0 1979Iran 99.8/

 Mikhail Dyadyuk0 1991Russia 98.1/

 Vladimir Holota0 1990Slovakia 99.6/

 Niyazi Basaran0 1997Turkey 99.7/

 Arne Lundell0 1974Sweden 99.2/

 Andrius Talacka0 1980Lithuania 98.1/

 Laurent Bernardini0 1981 95.6/

 Fuad Gulu-Zada0 1985Azerbaijan 98.7/
Σ=11
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Men's Bodybuilding over 100 kg 

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jefferson Junqueira0 1987Brazil 110.8/

 Mohamed Ibrahim0 1983Egypt 108.7/

 Amr Sherif0 1975Egypt 103.3/

 Tomasz Kornalewski0 1981Poland 106/

 Andrei Leonov0 1980Russia 112.8/

 Sasa Lampas0 1993Serbia 118/

 Roman Vavrecan0 1991Slovakia 118.9/

 Erdem Ozdil0 1988Turkey 109.5/

 Moosa Alblooshi0 1986UAE 98.6/

 Maksym Rohozha0 1986Ukraine 121/

 Michal Mokos0 1977Slovakia 107/

 Kirill Nazarenko0 1991Russia 106.8/

 Tomas Kudelis0 1978Lithuania 111.9/

 Asem Attar0 1978Syria 102.4/

 Maciej Kieltyka0 1985Poland 116.2/

 Sergej Moser0 1976Germany 104.8/

 Curtis Howells0 1970South Africa 114.1/
Σ=17

Master Women's Physique 35 Years & over

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Miljana Pavkovic0 1977Croatia /162

 Jitka Raclavska0 1981Czech Republic /156

 Lucie Jakesova0 1979Czech Republic /163

 Milena Koudelkova0 1974Czech Republic /162

 Veronika Vojtiskova0 1980Czech Republic /151

 Tanja Ekola  0 1983Finland /151

 Peggy Borocco0 1974France /156

 Kerstin Telker0 1980Germany /162.3

 Uta Kohler-Spitzbart0 1973Germany /167

 Aline Beck0 1986Liechtenstein /161

 Alina Cepurniene0 1969Lithuania /158.5

 Inger Merethe-Walle0 1983Norway /158

 Tatiana Zalas0 1974Poland /161.5

 Iuliana Giurgiu0 1981Romania /162

 Elena Lazareva0 1968Russia /159

 Natalia Bystrova0 1968Russia /152.5

 Tatiana Parfenova0 1970Russia /163.5

 Josefine Galiamoutsa0 1974Sweden /168

 Ulrika Thunberg0 1975Sweden /164.2

 Nataliia Prokhorova0 1971Ukraine /169

 Olena Kushnirova0 1985Ukraine /167.2

 Maria Azzarelli0 1962Italy /156.5

 Julia Danielewska-Cugier0 1981Poland /165.5

 Zeynep Aydin0 1984Turkey /165

 Ulpu Silvennoinen 0 1985Finland /166
Σ=25
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Mixed-Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrijana Dabic - Nebojsa Gojkovic0 Austria /

 Lucie Jakesova - Zbynek Ceradsky0 Czech Republic /

 Veronika Vojtiskova - Michal Kropacek0 Czech Republic /

 Julia Cugier - Radoslaw Dykowski0 Poland /

 Natalia Bystrova - Usein Salimov0 Russia /

 Yuliia Shykula - Vadym Vasylevskyi0 Ukraine /

 Isabelle Leveau- Jesael Leveau0 France /

 Alina Cepurniene - Marius Sileika0 1985Lithuania 83.4/176.6

 Yulita - Andrius Talacka0 Lithuania /

 Iuliana Giurgiu - Toma Dorel0 Romania /
Σ=10

Muscular Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Shukran Soltanov0 1989Azerbaijan /184

 Fabio Izaias0 1994Brazil /166

 Hugo Fragua0 1988Columbia /172.5

 Seyednavid Nejad0 1996Iran /184

 Tomas Petrenas0 1992Lithuania 188/

 Sergei Lisitsyn0 1986Russia /174.5

 Vladimir Dubasov0 1990Russia /180.1

 Emre Celik0 1994Turkey /165

 Erdi Ucar0 1987Turkey /173.6

 Tezer Kilic0 1987Turkey /185.3

 Abdulla Albalooshi0 1990UAE /179.5

 Dmytro Kliuchnyk0 1994Ukraine /172

 Maksym Shevelin0 1994Ukraine /184.8

 Dmitrii Petrov0 1988Russia /175

 Kevin Secundino0 1987France /183

 Kerim Ekizler0 1995Turkey /175

 Rasim Hasanov0 1989Azerbaijan /167.6
Σ=17

Women's Acrobatic Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Olga Tarassovskaja0 1995Estonia /157.5

 Jasmin Mantila0 1998Finland /160

 Eszter Balogh0 2003Hungary /154.8

 Szofia Bogdan0 2004Hungary /158.4

 Anna Dudushkina0 1987Russia /159

 Nataliia Toropova0 1999Russia /160

 Tatiana Ondruskova0 2003Slovakia /159.3

 Svitlana Hordiienko0 1980Ukraine /155

 Cemre Cayir0 2001Turkey /159.2

 Janica Aherikko0 1996Finland /160.5
Σ=10
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Women's Acrobatic Fitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Virag Vago0 2002Hungary /165.2

 Daria Panasenkova0 1995Russia /171.1

 Ana-Marija Zujovic0 1990Serbia /165.8

 Kristina Juricova0 2000Slovakia /172

 Lucia Mikusova0 2004Slovakia /164.5

 Claudia Ripoll0 1995Spain /162.5

 Nelli Novodomska0 2004Slovakia /168.5

 Daniela Civanova0 2005Slovakia /165.9
Σ=8

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Amir Gholamzadegan0 1996Iran /176

 Artem Volguntsev0 1997Russia /173

 Michal Barbier0 1997Slovakia /170

 Birol Koca0 1984Turkey /176

 Sakir Yalin0 1990Turkey /176.7

 Fedir Khashalov0 1982Ukraine 77.2/165.5

 Dmitrii Iankin0 1998Romania /174

 Evgeny Shobik0 1987Russia 71.5/170
Σ=8

Junior Men's Classic Physique 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rasmus Klaos0 2001Estonia 75/175.5

 Kursat Kucukler0 2004Turkey 84.7/186

 Karolis Linkevicius0 2001Lithuania 73.2/172
Σ=3

Junior Men's Classic Physique 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sebastian Grisnik0 2000Slovakia 64/166.5

 Ibrahim Aydin0 1999Turkey 77.7/173.7

 Andrej Sokolovsky0 1998Slovakia 71.3/172

 Stanislav Tarailo0 1998Serbia 84.4/179.6

 Konstantinos Biritzikis0 1999Greece 76.9/173

 Roman Hubrii0 1998Ukraine 76.3/173.5
Σ=6
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Master Men's Classic Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Michal Kropacek0 1981Czech Republic 84.7/178

 Ahmed Elsayed0 1978Egypt 85.3/177.5

 Said Farghaly0 1979Egypt 82.5/174.6

 Wael Sayed Ali0 1978Egypt 85.8/176.7

 Ragip Bakir0 1981Turkey 75/171.5

 Boris Palovic0 1978Czech Republic 83.3/181

 Peter Tatarka0 1977Slovakia 87.5/177

 Andrey Shmidt0 1978Russia 88.8/180.2

 Alexandr Barbashin0 1978Russia 83.6/176.6

 Maik Erbe0 1980Germany 92.6/181

 Alexandru Albulescu0 1981Romania 87.1/184.5

 Dorian Armas0 1980Romania 87.6/182.6
Σ=12

Master Men's Classic Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Zbynek Ceradsky0 1975Czech Republic 88.4/178.7

 Peter Kokoska0 1974Slovakia 73.8/168.2

 Elsayed Elsayed0 1976Egypt 84.4/176.7

 Hani Ahmed0 1974Egypt 72/168

 Umit Erdogan0 1975Turkey 78.3/174.1
Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Physique 50 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Petr Jach0 1970Czech Republic 86.1/180

 Louis Milane0 1964France 76.6/171.8

 Emmanouil Spyrou0 1970Greece 115.4/198.5

 Itsuhiko Matsumoto0 1968Japan 70.4/166.7

 Bogdan Nowakowski0 1970Poland 80/173.1

 Bo Granat0 1970Sweden 95.5/187

 Javier Bernardez0 1969Switzerland 87.1/178.8

 Pavel Brožek0 1970Czech Republic 95/186.5

 Emil Kopsík0 1965Slovakia 75/174.5

 Jerzy Pisulski0 1971Poland 88.9/181
Σ=10

Beginner Women's Bikini up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Casandra Serban-Popa0 1989Hungary /159.5
Σ=1

Beginner Women's Bikini up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sonja Ristolainen0 1979Finland /162.5

 Mara Lucchetti0 1995Italy /160.5

 Yana Petrova0 1994IFBB Flag /165
Σ=3
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Beginner Women's Bikini over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Niina Laamanen0 2000Finland /170.5

 Laura Meire0 1988Ireland /177

 Elena Sokolova0 1995Russia /170.7

 Julia Rahm0 1998Germany /169.1

 Klaudia Stankiewicz0 2001 /167
Σ=5

Junior Women's Bikini 16-20 Years, up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Oona Kaartinen0 2002Finland /158

 Estela Rojas0 2001Spain /153.4

 Tatiana Kononova0 2001Russia /157
Σ=3

Junior Women's Bikini 16-20 Years, up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anna Bagautdinova0 2003Estonia /161

 Violetta Pekarska0 2001Ukraine /163.5

 Lucie Hajduchova0 2002Czech Republic /164

 Sofia Kriuchkova0 2001Russia /165

 Maria Nedelcu0 2001Romania /161
Σ=5

Junior Women's Bikini 16-20 Years, over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Olivia Hermlin0 2003Estonia /179.5

 Sonja Ollila0 2002Finland /172.3

 Marina Flowers0 2003Norway /173.7

 Klaudia Stankiewicz0 2001Poland /167

 Aneta Ticha0 2002Slovakia /171

 Daniela Figurova0 2003Slovakia /171.8

 Natalia Kapustova0 2001Slovakia /168
Σ=7

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adela Uhrova0 1998Czech Republic /159.1

 Jana Kawulokova0 1999Czech Republic /152.5

 Elisabeth Atamanski0 2000Estonia /151.5

 Diana Sanchez0 2000Mexico /152.5

 Roberta Nastase0 1999Romania /157.5

 Anastasiia Zhurba0 1999Russia /157.5

 Andrea Tojeiro0 2000Spain /155

 Barbora Vosatkova0 1999Slovakia /159.2

 Vanessa Gersiova0 1999Slovakia /157.9

 Elvira Goriakina0 1999Russia /160

 Ksenia Gundjajeva0 2000Estonia /158

 Sandra Coskun0 1998Germany /159.5

 Rabia Bilen0 1998Turkey /159

 Aslihan Ozhan0 1998Turkey /157.7

 Aino Kotiluoto0 1999Finland /160
Σ=15
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Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Eliska Kucabova0 1998Czech Republic /163

 Martina Prochazkova0 2000Czech Republic /160.5

 Sabina Horakova0 2000Czech Republic /164

 Carmen Kaljula0 2000Estonia /161

 Taru Partanen0 1998Finland /165.2

 Amelie Brocke0 1998Germany /163

 Joanna Tanska0 1998Poland /165

 Karyna Dobrianska0 1999Poland /163.4

 Ekaterina Korobeinikova0 1999Russia /163.5

 Iuliia Kiiamova0 1998Russia /163

 Viktoriia Vlasova0 1998Russia /162

 Wilma Brogren0 1998Sweden /163.5

 Ipek Saracbasi0 1998Turkey /164.6

 Olena Boiko0 1999Ukraine /161

 Febe Alonzo0 1998Mexico /161

 Matea Kosinec0 1999Croatia /165.5
Σ=16

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sandra Duricova0 2000Czech Republic /171.1

 Veronika Skacelova0 2000Czech Republic /173.9

 Pernilla Bockerman0 2000Finland /169.5

 Ronja Mannerheimo0 2000Finland /169

 Niina Laamanen0 2000Finland /170.5

 Natsume Kaki0 1999Japan /167

 Olga Burlikowska0 1999Poland /173.6

 Anastasiia Khonkala0 1998Russia /170

 France Price0 2000South Africa /170.8

 Maria Gotarda0 2000Spain /170.8

 Zeynep Sanliturk0 1998Turkey /171

 Anhelina Sohokon0 1998Ukraine /170.8

 Daniella Bratchenko0 1999Ukraine /176

 Elif Catkaya0 1998Turkey /168

 Amalie Fossland0 1998Norway /169

 Julia Heikkinen0 1998Finland /168
Σ=16
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Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adela Stonowska0 1986Czech Republic /155.5

 Relika Merilai0 1982Estonia /155.5

 Rumi Kanatani0 1984Japan /153.5

 Ewa Menzel0 1986Poland /159.5

 Olga Eliseeva0 1986Russia /162

 Valeriia Malai0 1986Russia /157.3

 Livia Vysocka0 1983Slovakia /160

 Michelle Targonska0 1985Spain /156.5

 Mariia Burlaka0 1985Ukraine /155.7

 Nataliia Poperechna0 1984Ukraine /163

 Tetiana Kovtun0 1986Ukraine /155

 Yaroslava Bilan0 1986Ukraine /159.5

 Iuliia Petrova0 1982Russia /158.5

 Andrea Ruiz0 1983Spain /160.8

 Alessandra Stentella0 1984Italy /163

 Laure Planes0 1983France /158.5

 Izabela Dybala0 1985Poland /164

 Daniela Martinescu0 1984Romania /150.5

 Alena Findikoglu0 1986Turkey /163

 Petya Kolarova0 1985Bulgaria /154.5
Σ=20

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Annika Luik0 1983Estonia /166

 Kadri Tammoja0 1985Estonia /172

 Andrea Horvath0 1983Hungary /167

 Yuri Yasui0 1984Japan /171

 Albina Kirilyuk0 1985Russia /171

 Iuliia Smirnova0 1986Russia /166

 Vitaliia Drozdova0 1985Russia /165.8

 Emma Eriksson0 1986Sweden /174

 Petra Cerna0 1986Czech Republic /167

 Olena Briuggen0 1986Ukraine /168

 Kateryna Spievakova0 1985Ukraine /164.8

 Linda Olsson0 1982Sweden /167

 Sandrine Leclerc0 1986France /166.5

 Stephany Delatour0 1986South Africa /178
Σ=14
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Master Women's Bikini 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Volha Aksamit0 1977Belarus /156.4

 Emilia Hristova0 1981Bulgaria /169.5

 Marcela Kotkova0 1978Czech Republic /166.5

 Martina Michalkova0 1981Czech Republic /174

 Sylvie Moocova0 1978Czech Republic /171

 Zuzana Siblova0 1979Czech Republic /166

 Andrea Novoa0 1978Ecuador /156.5

 Evelyn Raig0 1980Estonia /171.5

 Sonja Ristolainen0 1979Finland /162.5

 Adrienn Lole0 1980Hungary /162.5

 Brigitta Veninger0 1979Hungary /164

 Naomi Kobayashi0 1981Japan /159.5

 Ludmila Wojdak0 1981Poland /159

 Iuliia Koshkina0 1979Russia /167.5

 Olga Pyatetskaya0 1981Russia /166.4

 Svetlana Samodova0 1978Russia /165

 Tatiana Chupalova0 1980Russia /171.7

 Tamilia Kalenichenko0 1979Russia /175.5

 Zuzana Satmaryova0 1979Slovakia /161

 Kamila Pardamcova0 1977Spain /154

 Lenka Yakesova0 1980Spain /169.5

 Eylem Tarhan0 1979Turkey /159.5

 Anne Bulmer0 1980United Kingdom /160.8

 Vira Shtanko0 1979Ukraine /162.5

 Olesia Kravchenko0 1981Russia /159

 Yoko Nagase0 1979Japan /165

 Gerta Reinhold0 1977Estonia /165.5

 Krzysztofa Bozuchowska0 1981Poland /163.5

 Nataliia Hubenko0 1980Ukraine /167.2

 Izette Strydom0 1981South Africa /168

 Nadezhda Foti0 1977Cyprus /162.5
Σ=31
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Master Women's Bikini 45 Years & over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Olga Usova0 1974Czech Republic /175.5

 Jelena Smirnova0 1974Estonia /175

 Marja Makela0 1966Finland /162.5

 Paivi Saisa0 1973Finland /167.6

 Barbara Touchais0 1969France /163.7

 Marjorie Picard0 1974France /159.5

 Patricia Hernandez0 1972Luxembourg /161.8

 Anna Prokhorova0 1971Russia /172.5

 Elena Litoshenko0 1968Russia /157.2

 Gita Pecenova0 1970Slovakia /166

 Renata Psarris0 1974Slovakia /172.5

 Alla Petrova0 1973Spain /158.5

 Camilla Rosen0 1970Sweden /173

 Yelda Arslan0 1974Turkey /165

 Andrea Jasková0 1976Slovakia /170.2

 Maud Virenque0 1973France /164.5

 Natalia Potapchuk0 1965Russia /167.5

 Hideko Sekine0 1971Japan /151
Σ=18

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Volha Aksamit - Dzmitry Sumich0 Belarus /

 Petya Kolarova - Yordan Dimitrov0 Bulgaria /

 Brigitta German - Michael Mai Xuan0 Ireland /

 Yoko Nagase - Yoshitake Tamura0 Japan /

 Joanna Tanska - Sandro Solowiej0 Poland /

 Olga Burlikowska - Klaudiusz Gawron0 Poland /

 Camilla Rosen - Tuomas Vittala0 Sweden /

 Emma Eriksson - Fabian Eriksson0 Sweden /

 Viktoriia Lysenko - Maksym Shevelin0 Ukraine /

 Tetiana Zakharova - Ruslan Podopryhora0 Ukraine /

 Camilla - Thomas Viitala0 1973Sweden /176.4

 Lisa Frojd - Sebastian Jansson0 Sweden /

 Tatiana Semenilkina - Alexander Guryev0 Russia /

 Dovile Paulaviciute/Tomas Petrenas0 Lithuania /

 Maria Nedelcu - Jordan Alexandru0 Romania /

 Daniela Martinescu - Andrei Durlea0 Romania /

 Simona Enica - Florentin Corbeanu0 Romania /

 Emilia Hristova/Ramon Oliveira0 Bulgaria /
Σ=18

Men's Classic Physique up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anthony Orozco0 1991Costa Rica 70/166

 Ali Askari0 1993Iran 70.7/168

 Kyeongmo Park0 1973South Korea 63/160

 Shinjae Lee0 1989South Korea 69.2/167.6

 Kikwan Seol0 1983South Korea 67.6/167.7

 Jorge Daniel Patzan Moonzon0 Guatemala 65.4/162.5

 Amir Mubashr0 1977Denmark /165
Σ=7
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Men's Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jonathan Nascif0 1986Brazil 74.6/169

 Ghasem Abbaspour0 1983Iran 77/171

 Rei Gomihara0 1997Japan 68.6/169

 Chankyung Koh0 1991South Korea 71/170

 Rami Akil0 1988Syria 74.9/168.9

 Artem Andreev0 1989Russia 72/170.6

 Oleksandr Sirenko0 1995Ukraine /169.5
Σ=7

Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Said Farghaly0 1979Egypt 82.5/174.6

 Navid Samaee0 1993Iran 82.3/174.6

 Patrik Eriksen0 1992Norway 82.4/175

 Andrei Kliui0 1986Russia 80.3/173.5

 Mark Whelan0 1991South Africa 79.7/173.5

 Jehyung Ryu0 1980South Korea 75.8/172

 Oleksii Pavlov0 1996Ukraine 79.8/174

 Khalid Alblooshi0 1995UAE 79.3/172

 Daniel Kunikowski0 1986Poland 78/174.7

 Farley Leao0 1981Brazil 75.7/172.5

 Yurii Zymohliad0 1986Ukraine 81.3/173.7

 Ugur Yilmaz0 1990Turkey 81.6/174
Σ=12

Men's Classic Physique up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Joseph Peter0 1997Belgium 88.6/179.5

 Ahmed Elsayed0 1978Egypt 85.3/177.5

 Rasmus Klaos0 2001Estonia 75/175.5

 Sozos Panagiotis0 1991Greece 82.3/175.5

 Sajad Chegeni0 1990Iran 86.5/176

 Pavel Kozitsyn0 1987Russia 83.2/177.5

 Evgenii Tsisar0 1986Russia 86.7/176.5

 Soobin Park0 1991South Korea 81.5/176

 Martin Troive0 1992Sweden 85.9/176

 Kenny Sydhage0 1987Sweden 85.5/178.5

 Peter Tatarka0 1977Slovakia 87.5/177

 William Yuri Rodriguez0 1983El Salvador 79.8/177

 Ilya Eyger0 1984Russia 88.6/179.5

 Marius Sileika0 1985Lithuania 83.4/176.6

 Aleksandr Tarasevskij0 1986Ireland 89.3/178.4

 Tomislav Strmecki0 1993Croatia 88.2/177.2

 Granit Kuleta0 1990Kosovo 90/179.9

 Oleh Slinchenko0 1995Poland 87.4/177.7

 Ahmed Addelnaby Soliman0 1991Egypt 87.8/176.8

 Wael Sayed Ali0 1978Egypt 85.8/176.7

 Elsayed Elsayed0 1976Egypt 84.4/176.7

 Bahri Guler0 1988Turkey 86.7/178

 Benard Antwi0 1989Finland 84.5/175.6
Σ=23
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Men's Classic Physique over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mario Bosnjak0 182Croatia 93.5/182

 Farshad Valipour0 1987Iran 96.5/183.5

 Rustam Ocherkhadzhiev0 1991Russia 101.6/188.7

 David Villacis0 1987Ecuador 96.6/184.5

 Iguer Castro0 1996Cape Verde 103.4/189

 Stanislav Tarasov0 1995Ukraine 94/181.5

 Jason Van Der Berg0 1997South Africa 92.4/181

 Jose Vargas0 1993Costa Rica 88.8/182

 Diego Areco0 1991Paraguay /186.7
Σ=9

Women's Bikini up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adela Stonowska0 1986Czech Republic /155.5

 Bogdana Bashta0 1988Czech Republic /155

 Jana Kawulokova0 1999Czech Republic /152.5

 Zuzana Uhlirova0 1996Czech Republic /157.8

 Elisabeth Atamanski0 2000Estonia /151.5

 Relika Merilai0 1982Estonia /155.5

 Oona Kaartinen0 2002Finland /158

 Roosa Rasanen0 1995Finland /156

 Amelie Trisson0 1996France /152.4

 Laura Goupil0 1989France /158

 Rumi Kanatani0 1984Japan /153.5

 Tatiana Kononova0 2001Russia /157

 Valeriia Malai0 1986Russia /157.3

 Anastasiia Zhurba0 1999Russia /157.5

 Beata Granakova0 1993Slovakia /156

 Michelle Targonska0 1985Spain /156.5

 Mariia Burlaka0 1985Ukraine /155.7

 Tetiana Kovtun0 1986Ukraine /155

 Tetiana Zakharova0 1992Ukraine /154.5

 Vanessa Gersiova0 1999Slovakia /157.9

 Andrea Tojeiro0 2000Spain /155

 Sandra Kazlauskiene0 1987Lithuania /158

 Estela Rojas0 2001Spain /153.4

 Kamila Pardamcova0 1977Spain /154

 Romina Soledad0 1987Spain /156

 Aleksandra Kolodziejczyk0 1988Poland /154

 Roberta Nastase0 1999Romania /157.5

 Daniela Martinescu0 1984Romania /150.5

 Solveig Gjelstad0 1995Norway /156.8

 Bedriye Torunoglu0 1993Turkey /149

 Petya Kolarova0 1985Bulgaria /154.5
Σ=31
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Women's Bikini up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adela Uhrova0 1998Czech Republic /159.1

 Nikola Zivalova0 1993Czech Republic /159.8

 Briggitta German0 1993Ireland /159.5

 Ewa Menzel0 1986Poland /159.5

 Ruxandra Tomescu0 1997Romania /159.5

 Anastasiia Ashaeva0 1995Russia /159.5

 Liudmila Barkhudinova0 1995Russia /159

 Olesia Kravchenko0 1981Russia /159

 Katarina Klimasova0 1994Slovakia /160

 Maria Wallden0 1995Sweden /160

 Maryna Horlova0 1988Ukraine /158.3

 Yaroslava Bilan0 1986Ukraine /159.5

 Barbora vosatkova0 1999Slovakia /159.2

 Camilla Johansson0 1987Sweden /159

 Andrea Santamaria0 1994El Salvador /158.8

 Sarah Neuheisel0 1991Germany /160

 Elvira Goriakina0 1999Russia /160

 Laure Planes0 1983France /158.5

 Falon Vargas0 1990Italy /158.5

 Magdalena Orzech0 1993Poland /158.8

 Maria Sava0 1993Romania /159

 Elvi-Victoria Alekseeva0 1995Finland /159.5

 Aino Kotiluoto0 1999Finland /160
Σ=23

Women's Bikini up to 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Carmen Kaljula0 2000Estonia /161

 Evelin Szalai0 1995Hungary /161.5

 Febe Alonzo0 1998Mexico /161

 Beata Pepera0 1991Poland /161.5

 Patrycja Kazmierczak0 1994Poland /161.6

 Kseniia Bruk0 1992Russia /161.4

 Oksana Shcherbinina0 1992Russia /161.8

 Evelina Nerdin0 1994Sweden /161

 Lisa Frojd0 1995Sweden /162

 Dolores Marinez0 1990Mexico /161.5

 Polina Emelina0 1993Russia /162

 Ieva Keturakyte0 1990Lithuania /161

 Viktoriia Vlasova0 1998Russia /162

 Olga Eliseeva0 1986Russia /162

 Noemi Pinardi0 1996Italy /161

 Johanna Cortez0 1987Ecuador /162

 Mara Lucchetti0 1995Italy /160.5

 Maria Nedelcu0 2001Romania /161

 Ivanna Kadyrova0 1993Ukraine /160.6

 Olena Boiko0 1999Ukraine /161

 Tetiana Hordiienko0 1988Ukraine /161.8

 Maryna Petruk0 1994Ukraine /160.5
Σ=22
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Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Alexandra Hircova0 1996Czech Republic /164

 Eliska Kucabova0 1998Czech Republic /163

 Sabina Horakova0 2000Czech Republic /164

 Regina Tselik0 1997Estonia /164

 Ella Mard0 1996Finland /163.2

 Brigitta Veninger0 1979Hungary /164

 Izabela Dybala0 1985Poland /164

 Ekaterina Korobeinikova0 1999Russia /163.5

 Iuliia Kiiamova0 1998Russia /163

 Iuliia Shestakova0 1989Russia /163.5

 Yuliia Somova0 1992Russia /163.4

 Teodora Pacic0 1995Serbia /163.8

 Jessica Rodriguez0 1994Spain /162.5

 Rebecka Eklund0 1994Sweden /163.5

 Wilma Brogren0 1998Sweden /163.5

 Alena Findikoglu0 1986Turkey /163

 Nataliia Poperechna0 1984Ukraine /163

 Vira Shtanko0 1979Ukraine /162.5

 Viktorija Sadovskaja0 1995Lithuania /164

 Adrienn Lole0 1980Hungary /162.5

 Andrea Osvat0 1990Austria /162.9

 Katarzyna Oleskiewicz-Szuba0 1995Poland /164

 Lynn Strasser0 1995Luxembourg /164

 Oleksandra Sumanieieva0 1997Ukraine /163

 Venla Vierto0 1997Finland /162.5
Σ=25
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Women's Bikini up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Annika Luik0 1983Estonia /166

 Riina Kiikkala0 1993Finland /165.5

 Taru Partanen0 1998Finland /165.2

 Joanna Tanska0 1998Poland /

 Anna Motoshina0 1990Russia /164.5

 Iuliia Smirnova0 1986Russia /166

 Olesia Kobeleva0 1995Russia /165

 Sofia Kriuchkova0 2001Russia /165

 Vitaliia Drozdova0 1985Russia /165.8

 Sandra Grujic0 1989Serbia /165

 Malin Mansson0 1987Sweden /165.3

 Kateryna Spievakova0 1985Ukraine /164.8

 Kateryna Stoianova0 1990Ukraine /165.3

 Violeta Palamarchuk0 1995Ukraine /165.5

 Iuliia Smirnova0 1986Russia /166

 Marina Gromchakova0 1994Russia /164.3

 Gerta Reinhold0 1977Estonia /165.5

 Yana Petrova0 1994IFBB Flag /165

 Simona Enica0 1990Romania /166

 Alina Duyar0 1989Turkey /165.3

 Zeynep Kacira0 1989Turkey /165

 Nesrin Demirden0 1990Turkey /166

 Megan Wesson0 1988South Africa /166
Σ=23
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Women's Bikini up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kristyna Paurikova0 1993Czech Republic /167.5

 Kady Parnaku0 1987Estonia /167.5

 Kerli Djomina0 1989Estonia /168.8

 Ronja Mannerheimo0 2000Finland /169

 Andrea Horvath0 1983Hungary /167

 Natsume Kaki0 1999Japan /167

 Auguste Andrijauskaite0 1994Lithuania /167.5

 Amalie Fossland0 1998Norway /169

 Izabela Sandulow0 1991Norway /167.4

 Iuliia Koshkina0 1979Russia /167.5

 Maiia Safina0 1992Russia /167.5

 Olesia Voronina0 1992Russia /168

 Olga Pyatetskaya0 1981Russia /166.4

 Tatiana Leer0 1991Russia /167.2

 Tatiana Semenilkina0 1996Russia /167.5

 Alina Isaeva0 1994Russia /167

 Alina Shcheglova0 1991Russia /169

 Natalia Kapustova0 2001Slovakia /168

 Natalia Trgova0 1995Slovakia /168.4

 Olivia Cambalova0 1991Slovakia /167.5

 Barbora krouzelova0 1992Czech Republic /167.2

 Iryna Dyshlevych0 1988Ukraine /167.7

 Nataliia Hubenko0 1980Ukraine /167.2

 Olena Briuggen0 1986Ukraine /168

 Viktoriia Lysenko0 1990Ukraine /168.5

 Linda Olsson0 1982Sweden /167

 Estefania Olivares0 1991Spain /166.2

 Alina Mashikhina0 1990Belgium /166.3

 Klaudia Stankiewicz0 2001 /167

 Agnieszka Gorecka0 1997Poland /168

 Elif Catkaya0 1998Turkey /168

 Daria Kononova0 1992Ukraine /169

 Anhelina Surenshchykova0 1989Ukraine /169

 Izette Strydom0 1981South Africa /168

 Rosa Palopera0 1997Finland /166.5

 Julia Heikkinen0 1998Finland /168
Σ=36
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Women's Bikini up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Karolina Hebka0 Czech Republic /172

 Nela Sejtkova0 1990Czech Republic /172

 Sandra Duricova0 2000Czech Republic /171.1

 Evelyn Raig0 1980Estonia /171.5

 Liis Toomse0 1995Estonia /170.5

 Petra Vanhapiha0 1990Finland /171.5

 Niina Laamanen0 2000Finland /170.5

 Daria Lewandowska0 1997Poland /172

 Albina Kirilyuk0 1985Russia /171

 Anastasiia Khonkala0 1998Russia /170

 Elena Kostetckaia0 1987Russia /170

 Olga Khasanova0 1995Russia /170.3

 Aneta Ticha0 2002Slovakia /171

 Daniela Figurova0 2003Slovakia /171.8

 Maria Gotarda0 2000Spain /170.8

 Linnea Bystrom0 1987Sweden /171.5

 Sylvie Moocova0 1978Czech Republic /171

 Anhelina Sohokon0 1998Ukraine /170.8

 Antonia Petterson0 1991Sweden /172

 Tatiana Chupalova0 1980Russia /171.5

 Lenka Yakesova0 1980Spain /169.5

 Veronika Koshkina0 1993Russia /170

 Yuri Yasui0 1984Japan /171

 Rafaela Cornejo0 1987Ecuador /171.5

 Kadri Tammoja0 1985Estonia /172

 Natalia Machowicz0 1992Poland /170

 Olena Halich0 1992Ukraine /169.5

 Emilia Hristova0 1981Bulgaria /169.5

 France Price0 2000South Africa /170.8

 Rowanne Morris0 1976South Africa /171

 Pernilla Bockerman0 2000Finland /169.5

 Milla Tukiainen0 1997Finland /172
Σ=32
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Women's Bikini over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Valiantsina Karatchenia0 Belarus /174.5

 Veronika Skacelova0 2000Czech Republic /173.9

 Kirke Kirt0 1991Estonia /176

 Olivia Hermlin0 2003Estonia /179.5

 Sonja Ollila0 2002Finland /172.3

 Dovile Paulaviciute0 1996Lithuania /176.3

 Marina Flowers0 2003Norway /173.7

 Olga Burlikowska0 1999Poland /173.6

 Mariia Makarova0 1992Russia /175.5

 Tatiana Kotsiuba0 1988Russia /176

 Tamilia Kalenichenko0 1979Russia /175.5

 Michaela Pancuskova0 1996Slovakia /178

 Stephany Delatour0 1986South Africa /178

 Emma Eriksson0 1986Sweden /174

 Daniella Bratchenko0 1999Ukraine /176

 Svitlana Novytska0 1995Ukraine /176

 Kristyna Berna0 1997Czech Republic /178.5

 Neda Silkinytė0 1996Lithuania /177
Σ=18
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